GRE - Bug #2906

MockTest -1 not getting submitted
01/15/2024 07:24 AM - triveni srikanth

Status: New

Priority: Urgent

Assignee: Yogesh Sivakumar
Category:

Target version:

factor:

Start date:

Due date:

% Done:
Estimated time:

Spent time:

01/15/2024

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

Name: Harsha S

Email: harsha91148@gmail.com
Mobile: 919626161395

Course: GRE CC

Validity: 45+15 days

Drupal: 428662

Files

WhatsApp Image 2024-01-13 at 9.27.09 PM.jpeg
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